
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

47 

101 

55 

24 

27 

Name 

Aston Jonsson 

Milla Sjöstrand 

Isabella Rapezzi Dahl 

Simon Kumlin 

Isak Öbrand 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

10 

5 

Diff 

10.789 

15.786 

9 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:38.920 

11:49.709 

11:54.706 

6:20.587 

3:10.981 

Best Tm 

36.411 

36.861 

37.250 

37.257 

37.249 

Licens 

Nat 

IntC 

IntA 

Nat 

Nat 

Comment 

+3s KA8.1 

Anmälare 

Nerd Racing 

Ward Racing 

Tecno Sweden 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.789 

Avg. Speed 

80,445 

Best Lap Tm 

36.411 

Best Speed 

81,272 

Best Lap by 

47 - Aston Jonsson 

Printed: 2023-05-20 16:51:23 

Gustav Ekroth 

Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 Borlänge Lördag 
OK Junior 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:33:54 

Borlänge Amsbergs Motorstadion 0,822 km 

2023-05-20 16:12 


